
 

Bike Manawatu Track Programme 
New Year 2024 
 

Date Day Venue Time Details 
07 Jan Sunday Feilding 10am – 12:00pm Race Meeting 

08 Jan Monday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Track Training (Skills, Drills, Fitness) 

10 Jan Wednesday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Open Roll (General Fitness) 

12 Jan Friday Feilding 6pm - 7:30pm Super Sprint 

14 Jan Sunday Levin TBC Race Meeting: Levin Cup – Race 2 

15 Jan Monday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Track Training (Skills, Drills, Fitness) 

17 Jan Wednesday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Season Points Race Meet (3 race omnium) 

21 Jan Sunday Feilding 10am – 12:00pm Race Meeting** 

22 Jan Monday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm 
Track Training (Skills, Drills, Fitness) 

(CNZ Crit Champs*) 

24 Jan Wednesday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Open Roll (General Fitness) 

28 Jan Sunday Feilding 10am – 12:00pm 
Race Meeting 

(TBC – Nth Island Track Champs Cambridge) 

29 Jan Monday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Track Training (Skills, Drills, Fitness) 

31 Jan Wednesday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Open Roll (General Fitness) 

04 Feb Sunday Feilding 10am – 12:00pm 
Race Meeting** 

(Wellington Cup Race 3*) 

05 Feb Monday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Track Training (Skills, Drills, Fitness) 

07 Feb Wednesday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Club Champs (500m TT & Scratch Races) 

11 Feb Sunday Feilding 10am – 12pm 
Race Meeting 

(Wellington Junior Carnival*) 

12 Feb Monday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Track Training (Skills, Drills, Fitness) 

14 Feb Wednesday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Open Roll (General Fitness) 

16 Feb Friday Feilding 6pm-7:30pm Super Sprint 

18 Feb Sunday Levin TBC Race Meeting: Levin Cup Race 3 

19 Feb Monday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Track Training (Skills, Drills, Fitness) 

21 Feb Wednesday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Open Roll (General Fitness) 

23 Feb Friday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Super Sprint 

25 Feb Sunday Feilding 10am – 12:00pm 
Club Champs 2K IP 

(Wellington Cup Race 4*) 

26 Feb Monday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Track Training (Skills, Drills, Fitness) 

28 Feb Wednesday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Open Roll (General Fitness) 

03 Mar Sunday - - 
No meeting this weekend 

(01 – 06 Mar: Elite & U19 grades National Champs) 

10 Mar Sunday Feilding 10am – 12:00pm 
Race Meeting 

(Wellington Grand Prix Carnival*) 

11 Mar Monday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Track Training (Skills, Drills, Fitness) 

13 Mar Wednesday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Open Roll (General Fitness) 

    (14 - 16 Mar: Masters National Champs) 

17 Mar Sunday Feilding 10am – 12:00pm Race Meet + Club Champs (Flying 200m) 

20 Mar Wednesday Feilding 6pm – 7:30pm Reserve Meeting for Club Champs 

24 Mar Sunday Feilding 10am – 12:00pm Bike Manawatu Carnival and Closing Meet 

Track Cycling Contacts: 
Facebook: 

• BikeManawatu Track Cycling 

• BikeManawatu 
 

Email: 

• secretary@bikemanawatu.co.nz 

Notes: 

• Track opens for warm-up 30 mins before start times. 

• Cancellations / postponements will be posted to the ‘Bike Manawatu Track 
Cycling’ Facebook page. 

• Riders must be members of a CNZ affiliated club.  

• Major events at other Clubs or CNZ are noted in small text. 
** indicates meeting where no season points are available due to long weekends. 

 


